
TAMIL NADU MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LIMITED 
(A Government of Tamilnadu Undertaking) 

No. 417, PANTHEON ROAD, EGMORE, CHENNAI – 600 008. 
ISO 9001:2008 Certified Organisation 

Phone : 044-28191890, 28190259 

 
Ref.No.e-001/M(P)/DRUG/TNMSC/2023                     Date : 28.06.2023 
 
 
To 

The Tenderers (As per list) 
 

 
Sirs, 

 
Sub : TNMSC Ltd., - Online tender for the Supply of Essential Drugs and 

Medicines to TNMSC Ltd., under rate contract system for one year from 
the date of acceptance - Price Negotiation - Communication Sent – 
Reg. 

 
Ref : Tender Ref. No. e-001/M(P)/DRUG/TNMSC/2023, Dt. 02.01.2023 

������������ 
 
In continuation to the Price bid opening, the Price Negotiation with the L-1 

tenderer for the Supply of Essential Drugs and Medicines to TNMSC Ltd., under rate 

contract system for one year from the date of acceptance is proposed to be held on 

03.07.2023 at 10.30 AM to 5.00 PM at the Office of TamilNadu Medical Services 

Corporation Limited, No.417, Pantheon Road, Egmore, Chennai– 600 008. You are 

requested to attend the meeting without fail.  

 
You are here by requested to bring the documentary proof of the price quoted 

(ex., Recent Invoice copies, PTR/PTS and DPCO rate detail) along with authorization 

letter. 

 
                         Sd/-        

General Manager (Drugs)  
  



Annexure 

 
Tender for the Supply of Essential Drugs Medicines and  to TNMSC Limited under 
rate contract system for one year from the date of acceptance - Price Negotiation 

 
Tender Ref. No. e-001/M(P)/DRUG/TNMSC/2023, Dt.02.01.2023 

 
Sl. 
No. 

 

Name of the Tenderers Email ID 

1 Accent Pharmaceuticals and 
Diagnostics 

info@accentpharma.co.in 

2 Aculife Healthcare Pvt Ltd tendersales.sachana@aculife.co.in,nitantbhatt@acu
life.co.in 

3 Admac Life Sciences mehra.sachin24@gmail.com 

4 Adroit Pharmaceuticals Pvt Ltd adrpharma@gmail.com,adroitpharmaceuticals@gm
ail.com 

5 Aeon Formulations Pvt Ltd finance@aeonf.com,business@aeonf.com,institurio
ns@aeonf.com 

6 Affy Parenteral aditya@affgroup.com 

7 Agog Pharma Ltd agogpharma@rediffmail.com,agoganil@rediffmail.c
om,abhiyan@abhiyan.org 

8 Algen Health Care Limited bhatiaalgenkalaamb@gmail.com 

9 Arion Healthcare gm.arion2012@gmail.com,ariongovt14@gmail.com 

10 Associated Chemicals and 
Pharmaceuticals Indl 

associatedchemicalindia@gmail.com 

11 Beryl Drugs Ltd beryldrugs25@yahoo.com 

12 Bharat Serums and Vaccines 
Limited - Chennai 

institution@bsvgroup.com,shahaji.patil@bsvgroup.c
om 

13 Biological E Ltd institution.sales@biologicale.com,tagore.ab@biologi
cale.com 

14 Bochem Healthcare Pvt Ltd bochem.healthcare@gmail.com 

15 Brilliant Lifesciences Pvt Ltd info@brilliantlifesciences.com,accountmng@brilliantl
ifesciences.com 

16 Briyosis Soft Caps Pvt Ltd info@briyosissoftcaps.com 

17 CMG Biotech Pvt Ltd info@cmgbiotech.in,tender@cmgbiotech.in 

18 Cadila Pharmaceuticals Limited jaideep.nair@cadilapharma.co.in,uthaman.nair@ca
dilapharm.co.in 

19 Carewell Steuart Pharma Pvt Ltd carewell1987@gmail.com 

20 Casid Pharmaceuticals Pvt Ltd casidcorporate@gmail.com 

21 Centurion Remedies Pvt Ltd mahipat@centurionremedies.com,info@centurionla
boratories.com 

22 Cotec Healthcare Pvt Ltd tenders.cotec@gmail.com 

23 Denis Chem Lab Ltd denischem401@gmail.com,hcp0316@yahoo.com 

24 Divine Laboratories Pvt Ltd kedarvidwans@gmail.com,tender.domestic1@flags
hipbiotech.com 

25 Encube Ethicals Pvt Ltd institution@encubeethicals.com,sandeep.shinde@e



Sl. 
No. 

 

Name of the Tenderers Email ID 

ncubeethicals.com 

26 Eurokem Laboratories Pvt Ltd eurokemlab@gmail.com,jnmhndr@yahoo.co.in 

27 GLS Pharma Limited gls.rakeshmehta@gmail.com,rakeshm@glspharma.
com 

28 Garima Healthcare Pvt Ltd garimahealth@gmail.com 

29 Genetek Lifesciences Pvt Ltd genetekpharma@gmail.com,institution@geneteklife
sciences.com 

30 Genuine Biosystem Pvt Ltd sales@genuinebiosystem.com 

31 Globela Pharma Pvt Ltd info@globelapharma.com,sales@globelapharma.co
m 

32 Gnosis Pharmaceuticlas Pvt Ltd gnosisgm@gmail.com,gnosispharma.delhi@gmail.c
om 

33 Goldwin Medicare Ltd sales@alvesgroup.com,sales@medicross.in 

34 Haseeb Pharmaceuticals Pvt Ltd hppl2296@gmail.com 

35 Heal (India) Laboratories Pvt Ltd healindialtd@gmail.com 

36 Himalaya Meditek Pvt Ltd mdhimalayameditek@gmail.com,tenders.himalaya
@gmail.com,svplife@gmail.com 

37 Hindustan Laboratories Limited tender@hindlab.com,kunjaldedhia@hindlab.com 

38 J.B. Chemicals and 
Pharmaceuticals Ltd - Chennai 

sajida.khan@jbpharma.com 

39 Johnson and Smith Co aashish@biopharmagroup.co.in 

40 Kemecos India Pvt Ltd kemecosindia@gmail.com,sales@kemecosindia.co
m,info@kemecosindia.com 

41 Khandelwal Laboratories Pvt Ltd pravindra@khandelwallab.com 

42 Kniss Laboratories Pvt Ltd kniss_mvr@hotmail.com,regulatory@knisslabs.com,
accounts@knisslabs.com 

43 MJ Biopharma Private Limited tendersales@mjbiopharma.com,ansari@mjbiophar
ma.com 

44 Macleods Pharmaceuticals Ltd tenders@macleodspharma.com,customercare@ma
cleodspharma.com 

45 Maxwell Life Sciences Pvt Ltd maxwelllifescience@yahoo.co.in,maxtarapur@gmail
.com 

46 Mediclone Biotech Pvt Ltd director@mediclonebiotech.com,sales@mediclonebi
otech.com 

47 Medipol Pharmaceuticals India 
Pvt Ltd 

medipoldel@gmail.com 

48 Micron Pharmaceuticals contactus@micronpharma.in,sales@miconpharma.i
n,info@micronpharma.in 

49 Micropure Parenterals Pvt Ltd team@micropure.in 

50 Microwin Labs Pvt Ltd microwinlabs@gmail.com 

51 Nandani Medical Laboratories 
Pvt Ltd 

info@nandanilab.net,nandanimedicallabs@yahoo.c
o.in 

52 Nanz Medscience Pharma (P) 
Ltd 

admin@nanzpharma.com,export@nanzpharma.com
,nanz@nanzpharma.com 

53 Nikvin Healthcare (I) Pvt Ltd sales@nikvin.in,nikvinhealthcare@yahoo.co.in 



Sl. 
No. 

 

Name of the Tenderers Email ID 

54 Oscar Remedies Pvt Ltd marketing.oscarremedies90@gmail.com,sales@osc
arremedies.net 

55 Paschim Banga Pharmaceuticals paschimbangapharma@gmail.com 

56 Pharma Impex Laboratories Pvt 
Ltd 

sales@pharmaimpexlab.com,md@pharmaimpexlab.
com 

57 Pharose Remedies Ltd info@pharoseremedies.com 

58 Pilco Healtcare Pvt Ltd pilcohealthcare@gmail.com 

59 Piramal Pharma Ltd sujata.loke@piramal.com,nalinakshi.salian@piramal
.com 

60 Poddar Pharmaceuticals Pvt Ltd vkjainpoddar@gmail.com 

61 Pondchy Pharmaceuticals infopharma@pondchy.com,indopharma@pondchy.c
om,pondchypharma@yahoo.co.in 

62 Premium Serums and Vaccines 
Pvt Ltd 

marketing@premiumserums.com,vydiamastry@gm
ail.co,ravindra@premiumserums.com 

63 Protech Telelinks protech.tenders@gmail.com,makpharma4@gmail.c
om 

64 Pure and Cure Healthcare Pvt 
Ltd 

expansion@akums.net,perfection@akums.net 

65 Pushkar Pharma pushkarpharma@gmail.com 

66 RPG Life Sciences Ltd smita.bhoir@rpgls.com,sanjeeb.pattnaik@rpgls.com
,prasad@gelnova.com 

67 Relief Biotech Pvt Ltd reliefatul.biotech@gmail.com 

68 Rusan Pharma Ltd tender@rhcpl.com,nagarsumit36@gmail.com,pushk
ar@rusanpharma.com 

69 SBS Biotech sandeep@sbsbiotech.com,ankush@sbsbiotech.com
,sbs_biotech@yahoo.co.in 

70 SPM Drugs Pvt Ltd spmdrugsltd@gmail.com 

71 SSM Formulations Pvt Ltd ssmformulations@gmail.com 

72 SVP Life Sciences svplife@gmail.com 

73 Sai Parenterals Ltd tenders@saiparenterals.com,marketing@saiparente
rals.com 

74 Saintlife Pharmaceuticals Ltd mdsaintlifepharmaceuticals@gmail.com,saintjsm88
@gmail.com 

75 Samarth Life Sciences Pvt Ltd samarth.tenders@samarthlife.com,orders@samarthl
ife.com 

76 Sara Pharmaceuticals sarapharma1965@yahoo.com 

77 Sharun Pharmaceuticals Pvt Ltd sharunpharmaceuticals@gmail.com 

78 Shree Anand Life Sciences Ltd info@salsl.com 

79 South East Pharmaceuticals sepharmaceuticals@gmail.com 

80 Stanex Drugs and Chemicals Pvt 
Ltd 

kbr@stanexdnc.com,stanexexports@gmail.com,sta
nexdrug@gmail.com 

81 Sudarshan Pharmaceuticals Pvt 
Ltd 

sudarshanpharmacm@gmail.com 

82 Sunrise International Labs Ltd info@sunriseintlabs.com,manoj.rambal@perdaman.
com 
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Name of the Tenderers Email ID 

83 Sunrise Remedies Private 
Limited 

accounts@sunriseremedies.in 

84 Super Formulations (P) Ltd info@superpharma.co.in,superujjian@rediffmail.com 

85 Syndicate Pharma nileshrkabra@rediffmail.com 

86 Synokem Pharmaceuticals Ltd institutional@synokempharma.com,reetimarwah@s
ynokempharma.com 

87 Systochem Laboratories Ltd purchase.systochem@yahoo.com 

88 T Walkers Pharmaceuticals Pvt 
Ltd 

t.walker1916@gmail.com,vaibhav.barve@twalkersp
harma.com 

89 Talent Health Care info@talenthealth.com,talenthealthcare@gmail.com 

90 Tansi Polish Unit tansipu@gmail.com 

91 The Swastik Pharmaceuticals swastikpharmavja@gmail.com,dramesh62@gmail.c
om 

92 Theon Pharmaceuticals Ltd tender@theonpharma.com,spsingh@theonpharma.
com 

93 Unicure (India) Ltd unicure@unicureindia.com 

94 United Biotech Pvt Ltd mkt@unitedbiotechindia.com,institutions@unitedbiot
echindia.co 

95 Vee Excel Drugs and 
Pharmaceuticals Pvt Ltd 

vipinbansal@vxldrugs.com 

96 Vindas Chemical Industries Pvt 
Ltd 

vindas@vindas.in,drdkataria@yahoo.co.in 

97 Vins Bioproducts Ltd mktg@vinsbio.in 

98 Vivek Pharmachem (India) Ltd - 
Jaipur 

kuldeep@vivekpharma.com,info@vivekpharma.com 

99 Vivimed Labs Ltd vivek.am@vivimedlabs.com 

100 Wilcure Remedies (P) Ltd wilcureremediespvtltd@gmail.com 

101 Yeluri Formulations Pvt Ltd yeluri@gmail.com,marketing.yeluri@gmail.com 

102 Zenith Drugs Pvt Ltd info@zenithdrugs.com 

103 Zydus Healthcare Limited institutionsales@zyduslife.com,tanuj.dhar@zyduslife
.com 

104 Zydus Lifesciences Ltd - 
Chennai 

nishus.dubey@zyduslife.com,rajiv.kumar@zydusca
dila.com 

 
 


